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LONG JUMP
HIGH JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUS
POLE VAULT
3200 METER RELAY
110 M HIGH HURDLES
100 METER DASH
800 METER RELAY
1600 METER RUN
400 METER RELAY
(] 0 "
400 METER DASH
800 METER RUN
300 METER IVT. HURD
200 METER DASH

3200 METER DASH

1600 METER RELAY

Dick Waters Relay Records

Boys
BEARDSLEY MONROE
PATTERSON ADRIAN
PRICE MONROE
HENEGAN ADRIAN
TURCHEK TAYLOR CENTER
MONROE
BROOKS U OF D JESUIT
WENDEL YPSILANTI
"YPSILANTI
WILLIAMS MONROE
YPSILANTI
LOWE wwfz‘s‘ﬁ% JOHN
GLENN
PITCHER MONROE
FREDERICKS LUTH WEST
PATTERSON YPSILANTI
WILLIAMS MONROE
YPSILANTI

# New REWORD ) 1998 (TED)

22-6%
6-10
59-9 2
171-6
14-2
7:53.33
14.38
10:67
1:30.0
4:17.43
43 .41
43.48
48.69
1:55.72
38.7
22.03

9:17.8

3:24.04

89
91
83
95

94

89
%
90
88
83
89
86

84



